Bib No. Full Name

KUALA LUMPUR STANDARD CHARTERED MARATHON 2022
Running Clinic 7
Date: 9 October 2022 / Venue: Taman Bukit Jalil, KL

KUALA LUMPUR
Standard Chartered
Marathon 2022 ﬁé
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192
070
005
196
116
185
100
169
086
042
171
166
155
053
097
007
170
180
099
117
111
051
006
092
139
147
198
058
148
050
107
075
156
049
137
057
062
038
159
153

168
182
098
161
125
080
088
130
134
176

YEO KHAY ANN

EDMUND OH JOO VIN

WONG RAM BO

YOW CHUNG HOW

LIM YEW KHUAY

WONG CHEW FOONG

LEE CHONG JIN

SYED MOHD FARID BIN SYED MOHD TAHA
JULIANA TEO KENG LEE

AHMAD KHAIRUL ADRI ZAKARIA
TAN HONG KIAU

SITINORA YUSOFF

ONG LOOI BOON

BUDIMAN BIN JAAFAR

LAU TIEN WOH

WAW KAR LEONE

TAI SIEW KIM

TOH SOON HEE

LEE BOON SIONG

LIM ZHI YEE

LIM KENG CHUAN

AZRAL BIN AZIZAN

JUNA BINTI SIMON

KOK CHUN MING

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN HASBUDDIN
NICOLAS LIM

ZAIMY JOHANA JOHAN

CHEN YAI KUNG

NOR AMALINA BINTI MOHD YUNUS
AZIZUL AZUAN SAHRUM

LEOW KEE VEY

FELICIA HO-NOECKER SHOK HENG
ONG TIAN-QIONG

AZINUDDIN BIN AZIZUL AZUAN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN DAUD
CHANG WAI YUEN

CHIA ZIN SIAN

ABU SOFFIAN AZZAHARI

RASYAD PARINDURI

NURULHUDA BINTI IDRIS

MOHD ZAINEE HUSSAIN

SUAH JIN SHAUN

VISWANANTHAN A/L SELVARATNAM
LAU YAU NAN

ROY HO

MOHD ASHABUL ADNIN BIN AB SAMAD
HEI CHUN KIT

KEERTTHNA SUPPIAH

MOHD SHAHMIL BIN AHMAD
MUHAMAD HASANI HAMIDDULLAH
THAM MING YOONG

Gender Finish time No. of Laps Lap 1Split Time Lap 2 Split e Lap 3 Split Time Lap 4 Split e Lap 5 Split Time Lap 6 Split Time Lap 7 Split Time
Male 1:43:06 7 0:14:46 0:14:57 0:14:56 0:14:26 0:14:37 0:14:46 0:14:38
Male 1:43:06 7 0:14:46 0:14:57 0:14:56 0:14:26 0:14:37 0:14:45 0:14:38
Male 1:22:38 6 0:14:28 0:13:26 0:13:33 0:13:33 0:13:40 0:13:57
Male 1:47:41 6 0:18:52 0:18:22 0:18:01 0:17:47 0:17:26 0:17:13
Male 1:14:10 5 0:16:13 0:15:48 0:15:31 0:14:54 0:11:43
Female 1:20:43 5 0:16:24 0:15:48 0:15:36 0:15:00 0:17:56
Male 1:22:11 5 0:19:34 0:15:07 0:15:14 0:17:35 0:14:42
Male 1:24:41 5 0:20:01 0:17:59 0:19:18 0:18:24 0:08:59
Female 1:26:21 5 0:14:45 0:16:26 0:16:22 0:16:15 0:22:33
Male 1:29:12 5 0:18:05 0:17:12 0:18:10 0:17:47 0:17:59
Female 1:33:10 5 0:17:42 0:17:53 0:18:41 0:13:49 0:25:05
Female 1:33:11 5 0:17:58 0:17:18 0:18:10 0:14:38 0:25:07
Male 1:33:54 5 0:18:00 0:17:59 0:18:59 0:19:22 0:19:35
Male 1:42:15 5 0:18:15 0:20:15 0:18:57 0:19:06 0:25:42
Male 1:46:34 5 0:22:11 0:22:19 0:22:04 0:22:40 0:17:20
Male 0:51:05 4 0:11:48 0:12:36 0:13:08 0:13:33

Female 1:08:44 4 0:16:43 0:17:13 0:17:44 0:17:04

Male 1:08:44 4 0:17:41 0:16:38 0:17:30 0:16:56

Male 1:11:35 4 0:16:33 0:17:22 0:19:05 0:18:35

Male 1:11:50 4 0:17:44 0:17:49 0:17:40 0:18:36

Male 1:17:59 4 0:18:10 0:20:36 0:20:53 0:18:20

Male 1:20:12 4 0:20:57 0:19:22 0:19:13 0:20:41

Female 1:22:08 4 0:18:47 0:20:23 0:20:09 0:22:50

Male 1:22:35 4 0:18:54 0:20:16 0:21:58 0:21:27

Male 1:23:31 4 0:20:14 0:21:02 0:20:46 0:21:30

Male 1:28:43 4 0:22:22 0:21:00 0:22:36 0:22:46

Female 1:29:47 4 0:24:35 0:23:20 0:24:08 0:17:44

Female 1:29:48 4 0:24:36 0:23:20 0:24:08 0:17:45

Female 1:33:29 4 0:22:09 0:22:34 0:23:52 0:24:55

Male 1:41:21 4 0:24:23 0:24:50 0:27:47 0:24:22

Female 1:20:42 3 0:16:29 0:16:43 0:17:40

Female 1:07:16 3 0:18:45 0:20:22 0:19:47

Female 1:11:51 3 0:18:47 0:19:08 0:22:50

Male 1:34:25 3 0:19:03 0:43:58 0:23:56

Male 0:49:09 3 0:18:21 0:19:35 0:11:13

Male 0:51:19 3 0:16:14 0:17:29 0:17:36

Male 0:53:44 3 0:18:24 0:18:18 0:17:01

Male 0:58:56 3 0:18:56 0:20:12 0:19:49

Male 1:00:58 3 0:18:50 0:20:31 0:21:37

Female 1:10:56 3 0:21:52 0:23:02 0:26:02

Male 1:14:37 3 0:25:20 0:24:51 0:24:27

Male 1:19:10 3 0:16:16 0:15:34 0:47:20

Male 1:21:44 3 0:19:51 0:20:10 0:41:44

Male 1:25:34 3 0:40:50 0:22:25 0:22:19

Male 0:26:52 2 0:13:25 0:13:27

Male 0:38:53 2 0:18:17 0:20:36

Male 0:39:33 2 0:18:18 0:21:15

Female 0:41:21 2 0:20:07 0:21:15

Male 0:41:33 2 0:18:28 0:23:05

Male 0:48:44 2 0:23:46 0:24:57

Male 0:18:55 1 0:18:55
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